7:00 pm
7:01 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:12 pm
7:25 pm
7:40 pm

7:50 pm
8:05 pm
8:20 pm
8:25 pm
8:30 pm

Arlington Transit Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, January 12, 2021
7:00 PM
Microsoft Teams Meeting

+1 347-973-6905, 38838525#

Phone Conference ID: 388 385 25#

Call to Order

Introductions

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes from November 10, 2020 Meeting
Diversity & Inclusion Discussion & Changes to the TAC Charter
Update on CIP and DRPT Capital Grant Applications for FY22

Update on Arlington Transit’s Shirlington Road Operations &
Maintenance Facility Design and Public Outreach

WMATA Budget and Service Update

Arlington Transit & STAR Performance and Service Update
Report from Accessibility Subcommittee

Additional Items from Committee Members and Staff

Adjournment

NEXT PLANNED TAC MEETING:
TUESDAY, MARCH 9, 2021


tel:+13479736905,,38838525# 

