Arlington Transit Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 7:00 PM Microsoft Teams Meeting

+1 347-973-6905, 38838525#

Phone Conference ID: 388 385 25#

7:00 pm	Call to Order
7:01 pm	Introductions
7:05 pm	Public Comment
7:10 pm	Approval of Minutes from November 10, 2020 Meeting
7:12 pm	Diversity & Inclusion Discussion & Changes to the TAC Charter
7:25 pm	Update on CIP and DRPT Capital Grant Applications for FY22
7:40 pm	Update on Arlington Transit's Shirlington Road Operations & Maintenance Facility Design and Public Outreach
7:50 pm	WMATA Budget and Service Update
8:05 pm	Arlington Transit & STAR Performance and Service Update
8:20 pm	Report from Accessibility Subcommittee
8:25 pm	Additional Items from Committee Members and Staff
8:30 pm	Adjournment

NEXT PLANNED TAC MEETING: TUESDAY, MARCH 9, 2021